ALAN SCOTT

ENTERPRISES LIMITED (FORMERLY ALAN SCOTT INDUSTRIESS LIMITED)

Date:- 13/11/2023

The Manager Corporate Relationship Dept. BSE Limited Jijibhoy Tower, Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001

Scrip Code: 539115

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure u/r 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

We are forwarding herewith disclosure received from below mentioned shareholder (Managing Director/Promoter) on 13.11.2023, pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, in the prescribed form.

Sr. No.	Name of Promoters	the S	Shareholders	/	Transaction	No. Shares	of	Date Transaction/ Allotment advice	of
1)	SURESH P. JAIN				Purchase	28,63	8	10/11/2023	

Please acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For ALAN SCOTT ENTERPRISES LIMITED.

(SALONI JAIN) Director DIN: 07361076



Encl: as above.

CIN - L33100MH1994PLC076732

Registered office: 302,3rd Floor, Kumar Plaza, Kalina Kurla Road, Near Kalina Masjid, Santacruz East, Mumbai 400029 Website: thealanscott.com email: <u>alanscottcompliance@gmail.com</u> Tel: +91 61786000/01, 9867644930

Suresh Jain

Date: 13/11/2023

The Board of Directors, Alan Scott Enterprises Limited, (Formerly known as Alan Scott Industriess Limited) 302, 3rd Floor, Kumar Plaza, Kalina Kurla Road, Santacruz (East), Mumbai- 400029

Dear Sir,

Ref: Alan Scott Industriess Limited. Sub: Declaration u/r 7 (2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation,2015

I, the undersigned, Managing Director of Alan Scott Enterprises Limited, hereby submit Form C being the declaration u/r 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation, 2015 for Equity Shares purchased through open market.

Please acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, (Suresh P. Jain)

6

Encl: as above

1

Office : Sun Capital Advisory Services Pvt. Ltd. 301-A, Kumar Plaza, Kalina - Kurla Road, Near Kalina Market, Santacruz East, Mumbai - 400 029, INDIA Tel: +91 22 6178 6000 / 001. Direct: +91 22 6178 6010 Fax: +91 22 6178 6008. Cell: 97691 32824. Email: spj@suncapital.co.in • www.suncapital.co.in

FORM C SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure] Name of the Company - Alan Scott Enterprises Limited ISIN of the Company - INE273F01022 Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2). and other Securities held Date of allotment Securities held prior advice/ acquisition of post shares/ sale of shares Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, to acquisition/disposa acquisition/disposal Securities acquired/Disposed specify Futures or Options etc) Mode of Type of of Type of acquisition security securit Trans security / displosal Category (For eg. y (For action (For eg (market Sell Buy Type /public/ of Person eg. --(Promote Shares, Shares (Buy/ Shares rights/ Exchan Exchang rs/ KMP / Warrant Sale/ Warran preferential ge on e on Warra Plead Numbe Directors/ S, ts. offer/ off which which immediat nts, e/ Convert market/ the Cont r of Number the Converti No. and % Conver Revok ibl e No. and Inter-se trade Туре units of units trade e ble ract % of transfer. (contra (contrac Name, PAN No., relatives/ Debent of tibl e e/ Debent Date of was of Spec was CIN/DIN, & address Value (Rs. In Notiona ts * lot others ure s Shareholdi Debent Invok ure s Sharehold intimation to **ESOPs** execute Conti ificati Notional c ts * execute with contact nos. No. Lakhs) From То company d act Value lot size) Value size) etc.) etc.) ng ure s е etc.) ing etc.) on d 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 4 10 Suresh P. Jain. AAFPJ1029F. Address: 302, 3rd Floor, Kumar Plaza, Kalina Kurla Road, Santacruz (East), Promoter/ 12. Mumbai - 400029 Managing 22,51,257 2279895 61.67% 28,638 Equity 62.45% 10/11/2023 10/11/2023 11/11/2023 Market BSE NA NA NA 9769132824 Director Equity Equity 24.24 Buy NA NA NA NA Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be Note: (i)"Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015. calculated based on Premium plus strike price of (ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges options. Name & Signature : SURESH P. JAIN Designation : Managing Director Place: Mumbai . Date: 13/11/2023